

Tabulation of Bids Received on 10/22/2018
Macon Road Over Cammett & Luckhardt Drain
 Washtenaw County Water Resources Commissioner
 Washtenaw County, State of MI
 OHM Job No.: 0115-18-0010

J. Sebastian Trucking & Exc. Inc
 11575 Pope Church Rd
 Springport, MI 49284

Diponio Contracting
 51173 Simone Industrial Drive
 Shelby Twp, MI 48316

Fonson Company, Inc
 7644 Whitmore Lk Rd
 Brighton, MI 48116

Verdeterre Contracting inc
 7994 Belleville Road
 Belleville, MI 48111

ILE Excavating Inc.
 P.O. Box 871412
 Canton, MI 48187

Item No.	Description	Estimated Quantity	J. Sebastian Trucking & Exc. Inc		Diponio Contracting		Fonson Company, Inc		Verdeterre Contracting inc		ILE Excavating Inc.		
			Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	
			Phone: 517-206-0113		Phone: 586-997-4150		Phone: 810-231-5188		Phone: 734-697-4166		Phone: 248-756-5726		
1)	Audio Video Route Survey	1	LSUM	\$1,975.00	\$1,975.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$975.00	\$975.00	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00
2)	Mobilization, Max 5%	1	LSUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$6,375.00	\$6,375.00	\$9,100.00	\$9,100.00
3)	Structures, Rem Portions	1	LSUM	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$10,900.00	\$10,900.00	\$16,500.00	\$16,500.00	\$10,500.00	\$10,500.00
4)	Subgrade Undercut and Refill	20	Cyd	\$45.00	\$900.00	\$85.00	\$1,700.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$165.00	\$3,300.00	\$70.00	\$1,400.00
5)	Excavation	1	LSUM	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
6)	Backfill	1	LSUM	\$10,380.00	\$10,380.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
7)	Embankment	1	LSUM	\$8,365.00	\$8,365.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,050.00	\$2,050.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
8)	Aggregate, 6A	15	Cyd	\$43.00	\$645.00	\$135.00	\$2,025.00	\$117.00	\$1,755.00	\$290.00	\$4,350.00	\$85.00	\$1,275.00
9)	Erosion Control, Check Dam, Stone	15	Ft	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$105.00	\$1,575.00	\$59.00	\$885.00	\$105.00	\$1,575.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
10)	Erosion Control, Filter Bag	2	Ea	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$325.00	\$650.00	\$210.00	\$420.00	\$575.00	\$1,150.00	\$425.00	\$850.00
11)	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	400	Ft	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$2.00	\$800.00	\$4.50	\$1,800.00	\$4.50	\$1,800.00	\$2.50	\$1,000.00
12)	Aggregate Surface Cse, 12 inch	100	Syd	\$23.75	\$2,375.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00	\$26.00	\$2,600.00	\$28.50	\$2,850.00	\$27.00	\$2,700.00
13)	Culv, Reinf Conc Ellip, HE CI III, 106 inch by 68 inch	48	Ft	\$508.42	\$24,404.16	\$800.00	\$38,400.00	\$740.00	\$35,520.00	\$815.00	\$39,120.00	\$990.00	\$47,520.00
14)	Water Control	1	LSUM	\$7,365.00	\$7,365.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$11,400.00	\$11,400.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
15)	Conc, Grade S2	31	Cyd	\$859.41	\$26,641.71	\$1,300.00	\$40,300.00	\$1,396.00	\$43,276.00	\$965.00	\$29,915.00	\$1,400.00	\$43,400.00
16)	Reinforcement, Steel, Culv and Headwall	3271	Lb	\$1.77	\$5,789.67	\$2.00	\$6,542.00	\$2.00	\$6,542.00	\$3.65	\$11,939.15	\$2.20	\$7,196.20
17)	Minor Traf Devices	1	LSUM	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00
18)	Riprap, Plain	80	Syd	\$73.00	\$5,840.00	\$65.00	\$5,200.00	\$115.00	\$9,200.00	\$85.00	\$6,800.00	\$105.00	\$8,400.00
19)	Turf Establishment	900	Syd	\$3.15	\$2,835.00	\$2.50	\$2,250.00	\$7.20	\$6,480.00	\$4.95	\$4,455.00	\$15.00	\$13,500.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT:				<u>\$126,165.54</u>		<u>\$164,942.00</u>		<u>\$171,403.00</u>		<u>\$184,629.15</u>		<u>\$197,491.20</u>	

CORRECTIONS: (NONE REQUIRED)

*
 **

CI Contracting, Inc.
7135 Dan McGuire Drive #B
Brighton, MI 48116

E.T. MacKenzie Company
6400 Jackson Rd
Ann Arbor, MI 48103

Gibraltar Construction Co.
2650 Van Horn Rd
Trenton, MI 48183

Springline Excavating, LLC
32945 Folsom Rd
Farmington Hills, MI 48336

Lawrence M. Clarke, Inc.
50850 Bemis Road
Belleville, MI 48111

Erie Construction LLC
22051 Commerce Drive
Woodhaven, MI 48183

Phone: 248-446-9601
Unit
Price **Amount**

Phone: 734-761-5050
Unit
Price **Amount**

Phone: 734-234-8005
Unit
Price **Amount**

Phone: 313-491-6688
Unit
Price **Amount**

Phone: 734-481-1565
Unit
Price **Amount**

Phone: 734-676-8689
Unit
Price **Amount**

\$1,839.00	\$1,839.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,075.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$7,200.00	\$7,200.00
\$8,750.00	\$8,750.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,250.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,351.00	\$10,351.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00
\$12,561.00	\$12,561.00	\$31,156.50	\$31,156.50	\$21,880.00	\$21,880.00	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$60,400.00	\$60,400.00
\$48.00	\$960.00	\$120.00	\$2,400.00	\$118.00	\$2,360.00	\$65.00	\$1,300.00	\$30.00	\$600.00	\$45.85	\$917.00
\$15,880.00	\$15,880.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$11,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
\$36,537.00	\$36,537.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$25,560.00	\$25,560.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
\$14,726.00	\$14,726.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$16,600.00	\$16,600.00
\$65.00	\$975.00	\$85.00	\$1,275.00	\$110.00	\$1,650.00	\$250.00	\$3,750.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$165.00	\$2,475.00
\$156.00	\$2,340.00	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$125.00	\$1,875.00	\$28.00	\$420.00	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$26.00	\$390.00
\$585.00	\$1,170.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
\$7.00	\$2,800.00	\$5.00	\$2,000.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$3.00	\$1,200.00	\$10.00	\$4,000.00	\$2.90	\$1,160.00
\$29.00	\$2,900.00	\$32.00	\$3,200.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$21.00	\$2,100.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$26.00	\$2,600.00
\$647.00	\$31,056.00	\$765.00	\$36,720.00	\$767.00	\$36,816.00	\$1,190.00	\$57,120.00	\$940.00	\$45,120.00	\$1,520.00	\$72,960.00
\$12,971.00	\$12,971.00	\$14,500.00	\$14,500.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$19,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00
\$860.00	\$26,660.00	\$1,300.00	\$40,300.00	\$1,576.00	\$48,856.00	\$1,360.00	\$42,160.00	\$1,500.00	\$46,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$43,400.00
\$2.00	\$6,542.00	\$3.50	\$11,448.50	\$4.00	\$13,084.00	\$2.00	\$6,542.00	\$3.00	\$9,813.00	\$4.00	\$13,084.00
\$1,637.00	\$1,637.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$15,900.00	\$15,900.00
\$62.00	\$4,960.00	\$170.00	\$13,600.00	\$88.00	\$7,040.00	\$80.00	\$6,400.00	\$100.00	\$8,000.00	\$170.00	\$13,600.00
\$15.00	\$13,500.00	\$8.50	\$7,650.00	\$8.55	\$7,695.00	\$8.00	\$7,200.00	\$10.00	\$9,000.00	\$8.50	\$7,650.00
	<u>\$198,764.00</u>		<u>\$199,900.00</u>		<u>\$208,791.00</u>		<u>\$209,542.00</u>		<u>\$217,384.00</u>		<u>\$347,136.00</u>